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Resultatliste - side 1/1
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Even Ellegaard
Westeng

2 Torbjgrn Rua Dokken

3 Bjgnn Raftevold Rue

4 Vebjarn Jgtun Fauske

5 Samund Midtbgen

Gransherad Spel og
dansarlag

Tinn
Spelemannslag,
Smajondglenes
dansarlag

Seljord
folkemusikklag

Gol spel- og
dansarlag

Tinn
Spelemannslag

72

71

70

67



